

S. No. 115
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 164/2023 CM(238/2023)

MOHAMMAD SHAFI DAR ... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

GOVERNMENT OF J AND K AND OTHERS ...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

30.10.2023

There is no representation on behalf of the parties. Adjourned.

List on **18.12.2023**, awaiting learned counsel for the parties.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.10.2023
Hilal Ahmad