

35
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 164/2023

Mohammad Shafi Dar Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Lone Altaf, Adv.

V/s

Government of J&K and Ors. Respondent(s)
Through: Ms. Rekha Wagnoo, GA

Coram:
Hon’ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER
29.11.2024

List on 11.03.2025.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR
29.11.2024
Aasif